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WHITE DRY WINE

FETEASCA ALBA

Crama Mircesti ... 1/750

FETEASCA REGALA

F AULOr AUTOT e 1/750

Crama Mircestl ..., 1/750

AUTEIIUS 1/750

PINOT GRIGIO

P U C O T e 1/750
1/150

F A ULOr AUIO T e, 1/750

RIESLING

F AUtOr Lake Breeze o 1/750

SAUVIGNON BLANC

F'AUtor Fume BlaNnC oo 1/750
1/150

PUrcarit NOCTUIN G 1/750

CHARDONNAY

Chateau Cristi Barrel Fermented ... 1/750

T ArOOS 1/750
1/150

FLORICICA

Divus 1/750

MDL

400

450

400

400

500
110

450

600

600
140

500

500

600
150

400



'
WHITE DRY WINE

VIORICA

Cricova Limited Edition 1/750

Purcari Nocturne 1/750

TRAMINER

Purcart NOCEUINE ..o 1/750

CUPA]/BLEND

Gitana La Petite Sophie

(Feteasca Regald, Chardonnay, RIESIing) -« e, 1/750
1/150

Alb de Purcari
(Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blanc) ... 1/750

Raddcini Reserve
(Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio) 1/750

Castel Mimi Cuvée Blanc
(Pinot Grigio, Viorica) 1/750

Divus Trei Mandre

(Viorica, Floricica, Feteasca Regald) . 1/750
FOREIGN WINES

Sancerre Comte Lafond (France) ..., 1/750
Barton & Guestier Chablis Chardonnay 2023 (France)...... 1/750
Framingham Sauvignon Blanc 2022 (New Zealand) .......... 1/750

Vermentino Bolgheri Tenuta

Guado Al Tasso Antinor (ftaly) s 1/750
San Giovanni Orvietto Classico Superiore (Italy) ... 1/750
DOC Grillo SurSur 2023 (Italy) o) 1/750
Azevedo Vinho Verde (Portugal) ... 1/750
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio delle Venezie (Italy)................. 1/750
Chardonnay del Veneto IGT 2023 (Italy)...........ccoocoooovo. 1/750
Soave DOC Corte Giara (Italy) ..o 1/750

MDL

400

500

500

900
180

850

650
500

400

2800
900

800

700

700
650
600
550
450

450



RED DRY WINE

PINOT NOIR

Purcari Limited Edition

Cricova Limited Edition

RARA NEAGRA

Purcari Limited Edition

F'Autor Aurore

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PUrcari NOCTUING oo,

Taraboste Tribut .o

MALBEC

Purcari Limited Edition ...

SAPERAVI

TEMPRANILLO

AU O o)

MERLOT

Cricova Vin VIrgin

FETEASCA NEAGRA

AUTCIIUS

4

1/750

MDL

500
400

500
110

450
105

500
110

1200

550

850

1200

650

650

400



'
RED WINE

CUPA] /BLEND

Et Cetera Naughty Brothers..............oooo. 1/750

(Feteasca Neagra and Cabernet Sauvignon)

Gitana Lupi e, 1/750

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Saperavi) ... 1/150

Rosu de Purcari

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec) ..., 1/750

Negru de Purcari

(Saperavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rard Neagrd) ..................ccococeeiviee, 1/750

Castel Mimi Governors Blend

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Feteasca Neagrd, Saperavi) ..., 1/750

F’Autor Barbaro

(Tempranillo, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Saperavi) .............cccccceeveenne.n. 1/750
1/150

Taraboste Reserva

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) ... 1/750

Rdddcini Reserve

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah e, 1/750

Castel Mimi Cuvée Rouge

(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvingon si SAperavi) ..., 1/750

Divus Endemic Blend

(Rara Neagrd, Feteasca Neagra) ..., 1/750

FOREIGN WINES

Chateau Potensac Medoc 2017 Bordeaux (France) ... 1/750

Chdéteau des Annereaux Lalande-de-Pomerol (France).....1/750

Barton & Guestier Chateauneuf-du-Pape (France) 1/750

Barton & Guestier Chateau Magnol (France) 2018 ... 1/750

Barton & Guestier Chateau Margaux (France) 1/750

Primitivo di Mandiria San Marzano Pugia (ltaly) ... 1/750

Vino Nobile di Montepulcano La

Bracesca 2018 Toscana (Italy) .., 1/750

Canti Gran Passero Appassimiento . ... 1/750

MDL

2500

950
190

850
850

750

/750
165

700
650
500

500

1800
1600

1300

1200
1200

900

700

600



'
ROSE WINE

Gitana Surori

(Saperavi, Rar@ Neagrad) ..., 1/750
.............................................. 1/150

Rose Nocturne

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Rard Neagrd) ... 1/750
.............................................. 1/150

Castel Mimi Rosé de Bulboaca

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir) e 1/750

Crama Mircesti

(Feteasca Regald) e, 1/750

Cricova Late Harvest

Feteascd Neagrd 1/375

Crama Mircesti Late Harvest

Sauvignon Blanc e 1/375

SPECIAL WINE

Sandeman Fine Tawny PORTO (Portugal) 1/750

MDL

550
115

500
110

380

MDL

600

420

700

480



'
SPARKLING WINE

CUVEE DE PURCARI

AID Brut e 1/750
Alb Extra Brut ..., 1/750
Rose Brut . 1/750
Feteascd alba ..., 1/750
CRICOVA

Cuvee Prestige

Alb BrUt e, 1/750

Blanc de Noirs

pinot noir extra brut e 1/750
Grand Vintage

pinot noir @ Y U 1/750
RADACINI

Métier

(oY a U ul aTe LU0 | G TT T T T PP 1/750
AURELIUS

Glera

alb extra OrUt e, 1/750
Muscat

QI AUICE e 1/750
P08 U 1/750
Nature Rose

FOSE O UL e 1/750
MARTINI

Asti

OID AUICE oo 1/750
AU B TUL oo 1/750
Prosecco

AU O UL oo 1/750
Rose

FOSE D UL oo e, 1/750

MDL

550
550
550
550

550

400

400
400

400

600
600

600

600



4

SPARKLING WINE

CONTARINI

Prosecco Alb Brut Valdobbiadene Superiore

SERENA PROSECCO

ALD EXIra DY e
Alb Extra Dry Valdobbiadene
Alb Brut

Alb Brut Valdobbiadene

Rose Brut

SAN MARTINO PROSECCO

Prosecco Doc Treviso Millesimato Brut

RUGGERI VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO

Cartizze Brut

Giall'Oro Extra Dry

Quartese Brub !

Non Alcohol Sparkling Wine

TOrres N U O

: 1/750

1/750

1/750

al bicchiere

400

400
500
400
120
500
400

420
420

800

600
600

500
120



N
CREMANT

Barton & Guestier - Cremant de Bordeaux

'
CHAMPAGNE

Don Perignon Vintage

DU oo

Veuve Clicquot

Al DU e,

Ruinart Blanc de BIanGS ...

Ruinart Brut

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Ol DU e

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial

Al AUICE e

... 1/750

MDL

750

9800

2500
2500

4500
3800

2500
2600

2500



